CSM_H8GN_DS_E_3_1
1
Preset Counter/Timer (48 × 24)
H8GN
A DIN 48 × 24 Preset Counter.
Compact, Yet Equipped with
Communication.
• Only 48 × 24 × 83 mm (W × H × D)

Marking.
Refer to Safety Precautions  on page 7 .
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
1. Supply Voltage
D: 24 VDC
2. Communications Output Type
None: Communications not supported
FLK: RS-485
Ordering Information
List of Models
H8GN-AD-
1 2
snoitacinummoCtuptuOegatlov ylppuS
No communications RS-485
KLF-DA-NG8HDA-NG8H)TDPS( tuptuo tcatnoCCDV 42
Authorised Distributors:-
ASH & ALAIN INDIA PVT LTD
S-100, F.I.E.E., Okhla Industrial Area,  Phase-ii, New Delhi-110020(India)
Tel : 011-43797575  Fax : 011-43797574  E-mail : sales@ashalain.com
H8GN
2
Specifications
■ Ratings
Note: The figures given for maximum counting speed are for incrementing or decrementing operation with a prescale value of ×1. If prescaling is
used and 5 kHz is set, the maximum counting speed will be reduced to about half. The maximum counting speed will also be reduced to
about half when the up/down mode is selected.
Rated supply voltage 24 VDC
Operating voltage range 85% to 110% of rated supply voltage
Power consumption 1.5 W max. (for max. DC load) (Inrush current: 15 A max.)
Mounting method Flush mounting
External connections Screw terminals (M3 screws)
Terminal screw tightening torque 0.5 N⋅m max.
Attachment Waterproof packing, flush mounting bracket
Display 7-segment, negative transmissive LCD; time display (h, min, s); CMW, OUT, RST, TOTAL
Present value (red, 7-mm-high characters); Set value (green, 3.4-mm-high characters)
Digits PV: 4 digits
SV: 4 digits
When total count value is displayed: 8 digits
(Zeros suppressed)
Memory backup EEPROM (non-volatile memory) (number of writes: 100,000 times)
Counter Maximum counting speed 30 Hz or 5 kHz (See note.)
Counting range −999 to 9,999
Input modes Increment, decrement, individual, quadrature inputs
Output modes N, F, C, or K
Timer Time ranges 0.000 to 9.999 s, 0.00 to 99.99 s, 0.0 to 999.9 s, 0 to 9999 s, 0 min 00 s to 99 min 59 s, 0.0 to
999.9 min, 0 h 00 min to 99 h 59 min, 0.0 h to 999.9 h, 0 h to 9999 h
Timer modes Elapsed time (Up), remaining time (Down)
Output modes A, B, D, E, F, or Z